-OP \$240.00 49013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ACTRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY	07/19/1993

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACTRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY	
Street Address:	30195 CHAGRIN BOULEVARD	
Internal Address:	SUITE 110N	
City:	PEPPER PIKE	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44124	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4901356
Patent Number:	5138666
Patent Number:	5371804
Patent Number:	5428688
Patent Number:	5463693
Patent Number:	5566362

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)241-1666

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-861-5582

Email: bturung@faysharpe.com

Correspondent Name: Brian E. Turung
Address Line 1: 1100 Superior Ave.
Address Line 2: Seventh Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

PATENT

REEL: 019287 FRAME: 0112

500276244

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AUDI			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN E. TURUNG			
Total Attachments: 4 source=CHANGEOFADDRESS-15#page1.tif source=CHANGEOFADDRESS-15#page2.tif source=CHANGEOFADDRESS-15#page3.tif source=CHANGEOFADDRESS-15#page4.tif				

PATENT REEL: 019287 FRAME: 0113



The State of Ohio

Bob Taft

B. 04 7-333

Secretary of State

328374

Certificate

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous

Fillings: that said records show the filling and recording of: AGA

ACTRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State



Recorded on Rell H647 at Frame 0934 of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous Fillings.

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus. Ohio, this 19TH day of JULY

A.D. 19 93 .

Bob Taft
Secretary of State

Page 2



Prescribed by BOB TAPT, Secretary of State 36 East Broad Street, 14th Floor Columbus, Onio 43268-0418

Charter No. 328374
Approved <u>AMAGO</u>
Date
Red \$3.20

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF STATUTORY AGENT FOR OHIO CORPORATIONS

The ambroka of _	name of paers	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u></u>
	new street address	
Printer 1 or.	·c·. A,	. Obso <u>2217.</u> (2 p code.

FROM

1500 (c:week) 5	SWC P	
	told street address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	•	•
Cleve tand	· ,	Ohio #4113
	(city)	Zip code

NOTE: P. O. Box addresses are not acceptable.

THIS DOCUMENT IS SIGNED BY A CORPORATE OFFICER.

BY: Crehand G. Morganty

TITLE: Secretary

The filling fee is \$3.00, R.C. 1703,07(M), 1702,06(E).
Please make checks pavable to the Secretary of State.

SO FORM STATUT

MORIARTY & JAROS

ATTORNETS AT LAN BOTRES CHARGES BOSSESSAND South 200 Nighth Poarer Plan, Disko 4600 415070

图 5 年 305

July 15, 1995

Secretary of State Corporation Division State Office Tower 30 E. Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215

Re: Actron Manufacturing Company

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filling is a Change of Address of Statutory Agent for Actron Manufacturing Company. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$3.00 to cover the filling fee.

Very truly yours,

Tammy M. Wagner

tmw

Enclosures